



**POLICY SCHEDULE FOR PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY INSURANCE (Accountant/Tax Consultant/Management Consultant)**

<b>Insured's Name</b>	: DOSHI ACCOUNTANT (S) PVT LTD		
<b>Insured's Details</b>		<b>Issuing Office Details</b>	
<b>Customer ID</b>	: ML3516619	<b>Office Code</b>	: BARODA DO 3 (220300)
<b>Address</b>	: 4TH FLOOR, BBC TOWER, SAYAJIGUNJ, VADODARA ,GUJARAT, 390005	<b>Address</b>	: 2ND FLOOR ANANT APPT., SALATWADA STATION ROAD CROSSING, BARODA ,390001
<b>Phone No</b>	: 9537046969	<b>Phone No</b>	: 02652428016 / 02652436127
<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: alpesh@daspl.com, /	<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: nia.220300@newindia.co.in / 2426678
<b>PAN No</b>	: AADCD7859A	<b>S.Tax Regn. No</b>	: AAACN4165CST178
<b>GSTIN/UIN</b>	: 24AADCD7859A2ZS / NA	<b>GSTIN</b>	: 24AAACN4165C2ZW
		<b>SAC</b>	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

<b>Policy Details</b>			
<b>Policy Number</b>	: 22030036200200000016	<b>Business Source Code</b>	
<b>Period of Insurance</b>	: From: 16/05/2020 12:00:01 AM To: 15/05/2021 11:59:59 PM	<b>Dev.Off. level/Broker/Web Aggregator</b>	: Mr. DHIRAJ R KAPOOR - (DM2734791)
<b>Date of Proposal</b>	: 16-May-20	<b>Agent/Bancassurance/ Specified Person</b>	: Mr. VASANT R PATEL (NIADM2735176) VASANT R PATEL (DM2735943)
<b>Prev. Policy no.</b>	: 22030036190200000020	<b>Phone No</b>	: 8140188626 / 9825075498
<b>Client Type</b>	: Non-Corporate	<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: / dhiraj.kapoor@newindia.co.in, / /

<b>Premium(₹)</b>	<b>GST(₹)</b>	<b>Total (₹)</b>	<b>Total:(₹ in words)</b>	<b>Receipt No. &amp; Date</b>
39012	7022	46034	RUPEES FORTY-SIX THOUSAND THIRTY-FOUR ONLY	2203008120000000077 7 - 15/05/20

**Details of risk covered under current year polic:**

Retroactive Date	Jurisdiction	Territory	AOA	AOA:AOY	AOY	Deductible Type (Amount/Percentage/Amount & Percentage)	India	Deductibles Worldwide excluding USA & Canada	Worldwide including USA & Canada
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

**Retroactive Dates**

Retroactive Date Details	Date	Jurisdiction	Territory	AOA	AOA:AOY	AOY	Deductible Type (Amount/Percentage/Amount & Percentage)	India	Deductibles Worldwide excluding USA & Canada	Worldwide including USA & Canada
	NA	NA	NA	0	NA	0	NA	0	0	0
	NA	NA	NA	0	NA	0	NA	0	0	0
	NA	NA	NA	0	NA	0	NA	0	0	0
	NA	NA	NA	0	NA	0	NA	0	0	0
	NA	NA	NA	0	NA	0	NA	0	0	0



Description of Business	Address of Business Premises	Compulsory Excess	Voluntary Excess
BPO / KPO FIRM	BBC TOWER, SAYAJIGUNJ, VADODARA - 390005	50000	0

Details of Business	Address of Business Premises	No of Qualified Person	No of Administrative Staff	Compulsory Excess	Voluntary Excess
BPO / KPO FIRM	BBC TOWER, SAYAJIGUNJ, VADODARA - 390005	68	232	50000	0

Total Annual Fees/Wages Payable	Compulsory Excess	Details of Business	Address of Business Premises	Voluntary Excess
0	50000	BPO / KPO FIRM	BBC TOWER, SAYAJIGUNJ, VADODARA - 390005	0

Category of Establishment	Unqualified Staff Covered	No of Members	Compulsory Excess	Voluntary Excess
NA	NA	NA	50000	0

Sl.No.	Type of Service

Details of Business	Address of Business Premises	Professional Category	Excess	Voluntary Excess
BPO / KPO FIRM	BBC TOWER, SAYAJIGUNJ, VADODARA - 390005	NA	0	0

**Extensions under the Policy**

Name of the Extension	Sub limit of the Extension	Deductibles of the Extension

Amount & Percentage of Deductible Type/for Extension	Value

<b>Special Conditions</b>	NA
<b>Special Exclusions</b>	NA

This Policy shall be subject to PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY INSURANCE policy clauses attached herewith

**Premium and GST Details**

	Rate of Tax	Amount in INR
Premium		₹ 39012.00
SGST	9	3511
CGST	9	3511
IGST	0	0

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s)

on this 15th day of May, 2020.

For and on behalf of  
The New India Assurance Company Limited

Date of Issue: 15/05/2020

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)

Stamp Duty under the Policy is ₹1/-.



Tax Invoice No : 22030020E0006197

**IRDA Registration Number: 190**